THE DATASHEET OF
NCP585LSN12T1G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2009
July, 2009 − Rev. 14
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP585/D
NCP585

11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Output Type / Features
Nominal
Output Voltage Marking Package Shipping†
NCP585DSAN09T1G Active High w/Auto Discharge,
LP and FT Mode
0.9 B09D HSON−6
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
NCP585DSAN12T1G Active High w/Auto Discharge,
LP and FT Mode
1.2 B12D HSON−6
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
NCP585DSAN18T1G Active High w/Auto Discharge,
LP and FT Mode
1.8 B18D HSON−6
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
NCP585DSN09T1G Active High w/Auto Discharge,
LP and FT Mode
0.9 R09 SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
NCP585DSN12T1G Active High w/Auto Discharge,
LP and FT Mode
1.2 R12 SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
NCP585DSN125T1G Active High w/Auto Discharge,
LP and FT Mode
1.25 R01 SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
NCP585DSN15T1G Active High w/Auto Discharge,
LP and FT Mode
1.5 R15 SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
NCP585DSN18T1G Active High w/Auto Discharge,
LP and FT Mode
1.8 R18 SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
NCP585DSN25T1G Active High w/Auto Discharge,
LP and FT Mode
2.5 R25 SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
NCP585DSN28T1G Active High w/Auto Discharge,
LP and FT Mode
2.8 R28 SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
NCP585DSN30T1G Active High w/Auto Discharge,
LP and FT Mode
3.0 R30 SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
NCP585DSN33T1G Active High w/Auto Discharge,
LP and FT Mode
3.3 R33 SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
NCP585HSAN09T1G Active High,
LP and FT Mode
0.9 B09B HSON−6
(Pb−Free)
3000 Tape & Reel
NCP585HSAN12T1G Active High,
LP and FT Mode